# Love of Literacy Luncheon September 28, 2023 Santa Barbara Woman's Club



This inspirational event raises critical funds to support students and provide community outreach efforts to increase literacy rates for SB Unified students. The Love of Literacy Luncheon will feature keynote speaker novelist Thomas Sanchez sharing his experience with writing for young adults.

# LITERACY PILLAR (Title Sponsorship) - \$10,000

- An opportunity to introduce the keynote speaker at the event
- Podium recognition throughout the event as the title sponsor
- Name and logo placement in event program and invitation
- Name and logo placement on printed thank you ads in the Montecito Journal
- Recognition in Santa Barbara Education Foundation's e-newsletter, website, and social media
- Premium table with seating for eight at the Luncheon

## LITERACY VISIONARY - \$5,000

- Podium recognition as an event sponsor
- Name and logo placement in event program and invitation
- Name and logo placement on printed thank you ads in the Montecito Journal
- Recognition in Santa Barbara Education Foundation's e-newsletter, website, and social media
- Premium seating for six at the Luncheon

## LITERACY AMBASSADOR - \$2,500

- Name and logo placement in event program and invitation
- Name and logo placement on printed thank you ads in the Montecito Journal
- Recognition in Santa Barbara Education Foundation's e-newsletter, website, and social media
- Premium seating for four at the Luncheon

### LITERACY CHAMPION - \$1,000

- Name and logo placement in event program and invitation
- Recognition in Santa Barbara Education Foundation's e-newsletter, website, and social media
- Premium seating for two at the Luncheon

### **SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENT:**

Please print the requested information below as it should appear in the promotional materials. **Completed form** and high-resolution logo file must be received no later than Monday, August 31, 2023.

Name:			Title:		
Company:					
Address:		C	ity:	State:	Zip:
Phone:		E	mail:		
Sponsorship level:					
				5 or <u>melissa@santabarba</u> ike to donate to SBEF!	-
	_\$1,000	\$500	\$250	Other:	

Santa Barbara Education Foundation is a 501(c)3 non-profit organization. Tax ID #77-0071544

1528 CHAPALA STREET, SUITE 308 | SANTA BARBARA, CA 93101 | 805.284.9125 | SANTABARBARAEDUCATION.ORG